
TC % Applicant Name Sub Address City State Zip County Project Director Project Director Email Address
50% Flint Hills Discovery Center Foundation 315 S. 3rd Street, Suite 302 Manhattan KS 66502 Riley Bruce Snead bsnead@ksu.edu
70% Valley Hope Association Valley Hope Association Foundation 103 S. Wabash Norton KS 67654 Norton Dr. Javier Ley javierley@valleyhope.org
50% Hunter Health Clinic 2318 E Central Wichita KS 67214 Sedgwick Amy Feimer Amy.Feimer@hunterhealth.org
50% Wichita Family Crisis Center 1111 N. St. Francis Ave. Wichita KS 67214 Sedgwick Amanda Meyers ameyers@wichitafamilycrisiscenter.org
50% Historic Jayhawk Theatre, Inc. 720 SW Jackson St Topeka KS 66603 Shawnee Jeff Carson jeff.carson@jayhawktheatre.org
50% Junior Achievement of Greater Kansas City 2842 West 47th Avenue Kansas City KS 66103 Wyandotte Megan Sturges Stanfield msturges@jagkc.org

70%
Garden City Community College Endowment 

Association
801 Campus Drive Garden City KS 67846 Finney Jeremy Gigot jeremy.gigot@gcccks.edu

50% Exploration Place, Inc. 300 N. McLean Boulevard Wichita KS 67203 Sedgwick Kimberly Cronister kimberly.cronister@exploration.org
50% GoodLife Innovations, Inc. 10275 S. Shadow Ridge Drive Olathe KS 66061 Johnson Megan Todd grants@mygoodlife.org
50% Youth Horizons Inc 125 S Washington, Suite 200 Wichita KS 67202 Sedgwick Robert Garner robert.garner@youthhorizons.net
50% The Kansas African American Museum (TKAAM) 601 N. Water Wichita KS 67203 Sedgwick Denise Sherman denise.sherman@tkaamuseum.org
70% Buhler Sunshine Home, Inc Sunshine Meadows Retirement Community 400 S. Buhler Road Buhler KS 67522 Reno Carla Barber fund@sunshinemeadows.org
70% St. Luke Hospital Foundation St. Luke Hospital 535 S. Freeborn Marion KS 66861 Marion Jeremy Ensey jeremy.ensey@slhmarion.org
70% Mercy Hospital Inc. 218 E Pack Street Moundridge KS 67107 McPherson Aaron J. Herbel ah@mercyh.org
70% High Plains Music Fest, Inc. High Plains Theatre 701 W. City Limits Hugoton KS 67951 Stevens Debbie Nordling debbie.nordling.c2v4@statefarm.com
70% The Atchison Child Care Association 1326 Kansas Avenue Atchison KS 66002 Atchison Justin Pregont justinp@cityofatchison.com
50% Russell Child Development Center, Inc. 2735 N. Jennie Barker Road Garden City KS 67846 Finney Deanna Berry dberry@rcdc4kids.org
70% Humboldt Daycare and Preschool, Inc Humboldt Daycare and Preschool, Inc 1050 Industrial  Road Humboldt KS 66748 Allen Jane A. Works janieworks@gmail.com
50% Community Living Opportunities, Inc. (CLO) 11627 W 79th Street Lenexa KS 66214 Johnson Jerilynn Burris grants@clokan.org

50% Finney County Childcare & Early Learning Network 114 W. Pine Garden City KS 67846 Finney Lona DuVall lona@ficoedc.com
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